

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No.7272 of 2022

*The Project Head, Ziqitza Health Care
Ltd & another*

Petitioners

Mr.S.S. Tripathy on behalf of
Mr. S.Mishra, Advocate

-versus-

*Presiding Officer, Labour Court,
Sambalpur & another*

Opp.parties

*Mr. S.Tribrewal, Advocate for
O.P.No.2*

CORAM:
JUSTICE BISWANATH RATH
JUSTICE M.S.SAHOO

Order No.

ORDER
06.07.2023

8. 1. As prayed for by the learned counsel for the petitioner, list
on 14.07.2023.

.....
(Biswanath Rath)
Judge

.....
(M.S.Sahoo)
Judge